CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 4, 2018

GOVERNOR'S COUNCILLOR - THIRD DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES

21

22

TOTAL

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

LLLLLL

ERS

18

34

43

34

129

TTTTTTTTT

18

34

46

34

132

BBBBBB

146

270

244

283

943

164

304

290

317

1075




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 4, 2018
GOVERNOR'S COUNCILLOR - THIRD DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 4
CANDIDATES 1 2 5 6 7 8 10 TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALL OTHERS 8 4 1 1 4 0 0 18
VOTES CAST 8 4 1 1 4 0 0 18
[pLans 54 29 30 10 18 3 2 146
[aciors cast 62 a3l a1 11| 22 3 2 164




REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 4, 2018
GOVERNOR'S COUNCILLOR - THIRD DISTRICT

CITY OF BOSTON

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 5
CANDIDATES 1 2 2A 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALL OTHERS 2 1 11 6 5 7 2 34
VOTES CAST 2 1 11 6 5 7 2 34
[BLANKs 22 14 54 51 54 58 17 270
|BALL0TS CAST 24 15 65 57 59 65 19 304




CITY OF BOSTON

REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 4, 2018
GOVERNOR'S COUNCILLOR - THIRD DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 21
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 5 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 TOTAL
/AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3
ALL OTHERS 1 0 1 1 2 3 12 0 4 14 0 2 3 43
VOTES CAST 1 0 1 1 2 3 12 2 4 14 1 2 3 46
IBLANKS 15 2 7 11 11 11 33 18 28 59 11 8 30 244
|BALLOTS CAST 16 2 8 12 13 14 45 20 32 73 12 10 33 290




CITY OF BOSTON
REPUBLICAN STATE PRIMARY - SEPTEMBER 4, 2018
GOVERNOR'S COUNCILLOR - THIRD DISTRICT

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT WARD : 22
CANDIDATES 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALL OTHERS 3 8 3 1 4 2 8 2 2 1 34
VOTES CAST 3 8 3 1 4 2 8 2 2 1 34
[BLANKS 41 30 18 39 41 28 25 19 19 23 283
|BALLOTS CAST 44 38 21 40 45 30 33 21 21 24 317




