VOTES CAST BY WARD

CANDIDATES	4	5	21	22	TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN	0	0	3	0	3
ALL OTHERS	18	34	43	34	129
VOTES CAST	18	34	46	34	132
BLANKS	146	270	244	283	943
BALLOTS CAST	164	304	290	317	1075

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN		0			0	0	0	0	0	0			0
ALL OTHERS		8			4	1	1	4	0	0			18
VOTES CAST		8			4	1	1	4	0	0			18
BLANKS		54			29	30	10	18	3	2			146
BALLOTS CAST		62			33	31	11	22	3	2			164

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CANDIDATES	1	2	2A	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11		TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN		0	0				0	0	0	0	0			0
ALL OTHERS		2	1				11	6	5	7	2			34
VOTES CAST		2	1				11	6	5	7	2			34
BLANKS		22	14				54	51	54	58	17			270
BALLOTS CAST		24	15				65	57	59	65	19			304

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN	0	0	0		0			0	0	0	2	0	0	1	0	0	3
ALL OTHERS	1	0	1		1			2	3	12	0	4	14	0	2	3	43
VOTES CAST	1	0	1		1			2	3	12	2	4	14	1	2	3	46
BLANKS	15	2	7		11			11	11	33	18	28	59	11	8	30	244
BALLOTS CAST	16	2	8		12			13	14	45	20	32	73	12	10	33	290

VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT

CANDIDATES	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13		TOTAL
AARON H. HUTCHINS WRITE-IN			0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
ALL OTHERS			3	8		3	1	4	2	8	2	2	1		34
VOTES CAST			3	8		3	1	4	2	8	2	2	1		34
BLANKS			41	30		18	39	41	28	25	19	19	23		283
BALLOTS CAST			44	38		21	40	45	30	33	21	21	24		317